Ali Almanna

SEMANTICS FOR
TRANSLATION STUDENTS

ARABIC-ENGLISH-ARABIC

F

PETER LANG

Oxford * Bern * Berlin < Bruxelles « Frankfurt am Main < New York - Wien



Contents

Preface vii
Acknowledgements xi
Note on Transliteration xiii
List of Abbreviations ' XV
CHAPTER I
Definitions I
CHAPTER 2
Approaches to Word Meaning 11
CHAPTER 3
Morphology 35
CHAPTER 4
Affixation 49
CHAPTER §
Tense and Aspect 65
CHAPTER 6
Modality 81
CHAPTER 7

Lexical Semantics 99



vi

CHAPTER 8

Semantic Roles

CHAPTER 9

Semantic Principles

CHAPTER IO

Levels of Meaning

CHAPTER 11

Pragmatics

CHAPTER 12

Annotating Semantic Issuf_:s
Bibliography

Index

I21

135

153

171

187
207

215



